
1 浅  間  聖  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 4 14.32 6.44 7.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.16 0.660 1 1 1 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.300 0 1 0 1

6.50 6.44

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.701.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.801.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

7.88

2 村  川  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 3 10.61 4.90 5.71 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 -1 0 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.40 1.501 1 1 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.04 0.940 0 0 0 1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.36 0.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5.70 4.90

Skating Skills 1.50 1.351.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.201.00 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

5.71
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3 寺  澤  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 2 9.33 3.62 5.71 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 0 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.16 0.661 0 1 1 1

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.90 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1F+SEQ+1T* * 0.40 -0.18 0.22-1 -3 -2 -2 -1

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0 0 0

4.50 3.62

Skating Skills 1.50 1.401.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.151.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

5.71

4 山  岸  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

富山FSC 1 8.84 3.66 5.18 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3.70 3.66

Skating Skills 1.50 1.301.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.051.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.101.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

5.18
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